TS-9975
Fully Automatic Emissions Test System up to 40 GHz
• Full compliant EMC measurements according to all
military and commercial standards like FCC, CISPR,
EN, ETS, TELCO (BELLCORE), VDE, ANSI, VCCI,
MIL-STD, VG, DEF-STAN, and many others.
• Measurements up to 40 GHz without changing antennas.
• Easily extendable down to 20 Hz.

LIMIT : MIL-STD 461E; RE102 for Submarine, Aircraft, Space, Navy mobile & Army ground applications
Typical System Sensitivity TS-99752
Ordering Information
Basic system consists of  ESI test receiver, 19” rack and cables.
Test System Types
TS-9975 : Test system from 1 to 26 GHz 3545.7072.26
TS-9975 : Test system from 1 to 40 GHz 3545.7089.40
Preamplifier & Antenna Systems
TS-PR18 : 1 to 18 GHz 3545.7008.03
TS-PR26 : 18 to 26 GHz 3545.7014.03
TS-PR40 : 26 to 40 GHz 3545.7020.03
TS-ANA4 : 1 to 40 GHz 3545.7037.03
TS-ANA2 : 1 to 26.5 GHz 3545.7043.03
System Options
TS-CON1 : System Controller  3545.7108.03
ES-K1 : EMI Test Software   1026.6790.02
ES-K2  : Script Development      1026.6890.02
ES-K16 : ESI Driver   1108.0288.02
ES-K40 : Mast & Turntable Controller for EMCO 2090, Sunol  1140.4591.02
ES-K32 : Mast & Turntable Controller for EMCO 1050/1060   1062.3697.02
Microwave Signal Generators
SMR27 : 1 to 27 GHz 1104.0002.27
SMR40 : 1 to 40 GHz 1104.0002.40
TS-RSP : Relay Switch Unit           0331.1601.15
Option Information
EMI Test Receiver Options
Vector Signal Analyzer FSE-B7
Tracking Generator 7 GHz FSE-B10
Tracking Generator 7 GHz with I/Q Modulator FSE-B11
Switchable Attenuator for Tracking Generator FSE-B12
External Mixer Output for ESI26 and ESI40 FSE-B21
Second IEEE-Bus Card FSE-B17
Signal Generator & Options
Signal Generator  1 GHz to 27 GHz SMR27
Signal Generator  1 GHz to 40 GHz SMR40
Frequency Extension  0.01 GHz to 1 GHz SMR-B11